

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details

File #:	15-4	553	Version:	1	Name:	White Way Lights Historic Marker	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	11/1	8/2015			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	12/8	/2015			Final action:	12/8/2015	
Enactment date:	12/8	/2015			Enactment #:	2015-306	
Title:	A Resolution approving a recommendation from the Historic Preservation Board for the placement and wording of a historic marker by the Historic Preservation Association of Coral Gables for the "White Way" lights (Historic Preservation Board vote: 7-0).						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2015-306, 2. CoverMemoHistoricMarkerWhiteWay120815, 3. Historic Marker White Way Lights Draft Reso, 4. Letter from HPACG, 5. HPB Minutes - October 15 2015 Excerpts, 6. White Way Images, 7. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg December 8 2015 - Agenda Item G-1 - Reso approving recommendatioon from Historic Preservation Board for White Way lights						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Actio	on	Result
12/8/2015	1	City Com	mission				